May 06 2024 (14:49) India Rail Info

Nandyal - Renigunta DEMU Express Special/07284 - DEMU - SCR
NDL/Nandyal Junction to HX/Kadapa Junction (Cuddapah)
3h 3m - 162 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDL |Nandyal Junction 05:40 23 |1 0 47 |211 |SCR
2 |MADU |Madduru 05:54 05:55 m (1 |1 11 |84 |204 |SCR
3 |BGNP |Banaganapalle 06:09 06:10 im |0 |1 30 |93 |[225 |SCR
4  |KLKA |Koilakuntla 06:19 06:20 m (1 |1 44 |49 (192 |SCR
5 |SIMA |Sanjamala 06:29 06:30 m (1 |1 52 |76 |187 [SCR
6 NOSM |Nossam 06:49 06:50 m (1 |1 76 |56 [188 |SCR
7 |SUPP |S Uppalapadu 06:59 07:00 m |0 |1 84 |44 SCR
8 |JMDG [Jammalamadugu 07:09 07:10 Tm |1 [1 91 77 SCR
9 |PRDT |Proddatur 07:24 07:25 m (1 |1 109 |25 |162 |SCR
10 |[YA Yerraguntla Junction 07:59 08:00 m (1 |1 123 |67 SCR
11 [KKM [Kamalapuram 08:14 08:15 m (1,2 |1 138 |51 |141 |SCR
12 |[HX Kadapa Junction 08:43 08:45 2m (0 |1 162 |71 |137 |SCR
(Cuddapah)
13 |VNM |Ontimitta 09:04 09:05 im [0 |1 185 |58 |134 |SCR
14 |NRE  |Nandalur 09:23 09:25 2m [0 |1 202 (38 [147 |SCR
15 |[RIP Razampeta 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |1 213 |64 |145 [SCR
16 |OBVP |Obulavaripalli Junction 10:04 10:05 m |0 |1 234 |42 SCR
17 |KOU |Koduru 10:24 10:25 Tm |0 |1 247 |42 [198 |SCR
18 |BLPE |Balapalle 10:49 10:50 m [0 |1 264 (13 |249 [SCR
19 |RU Renigunta Junction 12:40 0 1 288 |- 115 |SCR

May 06 2024 (14:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




